

SHORELINE STABILIZATION
Contract Number 070107 Project Number: 091407
Bid Results

Bid Opening Date: Friday, October 2, 2015



				Engineer's Estimate		Rognlin's Inc.		Olson Brothers Excavating, Inc.		Quigg Bros., Inc.		Conway Construction Co		Scarsella Bros. Inc.		JBD Excavation, Inc.		Pivetta Bros Construction, Inc.		RV Associates Inc.		Cascade Excavators Inc.		Tucci & Sons, Inc.		Mike McClung Construction Co.	
Bid Item	Description of Item	UOM	QTY	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	APM Terminal Shoreline Repairs	LS	1	\$27,798.00	27,798.00	\$53,000.00	53,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$30,000.00	30,000.00	\$16,540.00	16,540.00	\$16,960.00	16,960.00	\$12,108.00	12,108.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$35,000.00	35,000.00	\$45,000.00	45,000.00	\$17,000.00	17,000.00
2	Husky Terminal Shoreline Repairs	LS	1	\$8,882.00	8,882.00	\$32,000.00	32,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$14,000.00	14,000.00	\$7,000.00	7,000.00	\$13,300.00	13,300.00	\$5,880.00	5,880.00	\$10,170.00	10,170.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$18,000.00	18,000.00	\$27,000.00	27,000.00	\$12,500.00	12,500.00
3	Olympic Container Terminal Shoreline Repairs	LS	1	\$35,602.00	35,602.00	\$48,000.00	48,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00	15,000.00	\$30,000.00	30,000.00	\$19,200.00	19,200.00	\$20,720.00	20,720.00	\$11,955.00	11,955.00	\$20,000.00	20,000.00	\$37,000.00	37,000.00	\$47,000.00	47,000.00	\$22,500.00	22,500.00
4	TOTE Terminal Shoreline Repairs	LS	1	\$13,218.00	13,218.00	\$30,000.00	30,000.00	\$9,114.00	9,114.00	\$12,000.00	12,000.00	\$7,000.00	7,000.00	\$14,930.00	14,930.00	\$7,280.00	7,280.00	\$11,229.00	11,229.00	\$14,000.00	14,000.00	\$22,000.00	22,000.00	\$36,000.00	36,000.00	\$17,000.00	17,000.00
5	APM Terminal Riprap	TON	550	\$58.00	31,900.00	\$65.00	35,750.00	\$48.00	26,400.00	\$68.00	37,400.00	\$60.00	33,000.00	\$66.30	36,465.00	\$77.00	42,350.00	\$57.00	31,350.00	\$60.00	33,000.00	\$43.00	23,650.00	\$75.00	41,250.00	\$58.00	31,900.00
6	Husky Terminal - Riprap	TON	150	\$58.00	8,700.00	\$65.00	9,750.00	\$48.00	7,200.00	\$68.00	10,200.00	\$60.00	9,000.00	\$66.30	9,945.00	\$77.00	11,550.00	\$57.00	8,550.00	\$60.00	9,000.00	\$43.00	6,450.00	\$112.00	16,800.00	\$62.00	9,300.00
7	Olympic Container Terminal - Riprap	TON	475	\$58.00	27,550.00	\$65.00	30,875.00	\$48.00	22,800.00	\$68.00	32,300.00	\$60.00	28,500.00	\$66.30	31,492.50	\$77.00	36,575.00	\$57.00	27,075.00	\$60.00	28,500.00	\$43.00	20,425.00	\$78.00	37,050.00	\$58.00	27,550.00
8	TOTE Terminal - Riprap	TON	275	\$58.00	15,950.00	\$65.00	17,875.00	\$48.00	13,200.00	\$68.00	18,700.00	\$60.00	16,500.00	\$66.30	18,232.50	\$77.00	21,175.00	\$57.00	15,675.00	\$60.00	16,500.00	\$43.00	11,825.00	\$76.00	20,900.00	\$58.00	15,950.00
9	APM Terminal - Quarry Spalls	TON	175	\$32.00	5,600.00	\$45.00	7,875.00	\$39.00	6,825.00	\$55.00	9,625.00	\$60.00	10,500.00	\$48.50	8,487.50	\$62.00	10,850.00	\$35.00	6,125.00	\$36.00	6,300.00	\$30.00	5,250.00	\$53.00	9,275.00	\$40.00	7,000.00
10	Husky Terminal - Quarry Spalls	TON	40	\$32.00	1,280.00	\$45.00	1,800.00	\$39.00	1,560.00	\$55.00	2,200.00	\$60.00	2,400.00	\$48.50	1,940.00	\$62.00	2,480.00	\$35.00	1,400.00	\$36.00	1,440.00	\$30.00	1,200.00	\$90.00	3,600.00	\$42.00	1,680.00
11	Olympic Container Terminal - Quarry Spalls	TON	150	\$32.00	4,800.00	\$45.00	6,750.00	\$39.00	5,850.00	\$65.00	9,750.00	\$60.00	9,000.00	\$48.50	7,275.00	\$62.00	9,300.00	\$35.00	5,250.00	\$36.00	5,400.00	\$30.00	4,500.00	\$56.00	8,400.00	\$38.00	5,700.00
12	TOTE Terminal - Quarry Spalls	TON	200	\$32.00	6,400.00	\$45.00	9,000.00	\$39.00	7,800.00	\$65.00	13,000.00	\$60.00	12,000.00	\$48.50	9,700.00	\$62.00	12,400.00	\$35.00	7,000.00	\$36.00	7,200.00	\$30.00	6,000.00	\$54.00	10,800.00	\$38.00	7,600.00
13	APM Terminal - Rock Toe Protection	TON	500	\$32.00	16,000.00	\$65.00	32,500.00	\$53.00	26,500.00	\$65.00	32,500.00	\$60.00	30,000.00	\$66.30	33,150.00	\$87.00	43,500.00	\$60.00	30,000.00	\$55.00	27,500.00	\$43.00	21,500.00	\$77.00	38,500.00	\$58.00	29,000.00
14	Husky Terminal - Rock Toe Protection	TON	100	\$32.00	3,200.00	\$65.00	6,500.00	\$53.00	5,300.00	\$65.00	6,500.00	\$60.00	6,000.00	\$66.30	6,630.00	\$77.00	7,700.00	\$60.00	6,000.00	\$55.00	5,500.00	\$43.00	4,300.00	\$115.00	11,500.00	\$66.00	6,600.00
15	Olympic Container Terminal - Rock Toe Protection	TON	650	\$32.00	20,800.00	\$65.00	42,250.00	\$53.00	34,450.00	\$65.00	42,250.00	\$60.00	39,000.00	\$66.30	43,095.00	\$77.00	50,050.00	\$60.00	39,000.00	\$55.00	35,750.00	\$43.00	27,950.00	\$80.00	52,000.00	\$58.00	37,700.00
16	TOTE Terminal - Rock Toe Protection	TON	200	\$32.00	6,400.00	\$65.00	13,000.00	\$53.00	10,600.00	\$60.00	12,000.00	\$60.00	12,000.00	\$66.30	13,260.00	\$77.00	15,400.00	\$60.00	12,000.00	\$55.00	11,000.00	\$43.00	8,600.00	\$80.00	16,000.00	\$74.00	14,800.00
17	TOTE Terminal - Debris Removal	TON	20	\$95.00	1,900.00	\$200.00	4,000.00	\$250.00	5,000.00	\$150.00	3,000.00	\$100.00	2,000.00	\$125.00	2,500.00	\$80.00	1,600.00	\$185.00	3,700.00	\$125.00	2,500.00	\$40.00	800.00	\$330.00	6,600.00	\$400.00	8,000.00
18	Olympic Container Terminal - Wood Plank	SF	960	\$10.00	9,600.00	\$25.00	24,000.00	\$15.00	14,400.00	\$10.00	9,600.00	\$2.00	1,920.00	\$10.00	9,600.00	\$7.00	6,720.00	\$9.00	8,640.00	\$14.00	13,440.00	\$3.00	2,880.00	\$32.00	30,720.00	\$10.00	9,600.00
BASE BID SUBTOTAL				\$245,580.00		\$404,925.00		\$241,999.00		\$290,025.00		\$285,820.00		\$295,742.50		\$322,490.00		\$247,227.00		\$257,030.00		\$257,330.00		\$458,395.00		\$281,380.00	
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED				NA		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE				NA		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
APPARENT RANKING:				NA		10		1		7		6		8		9		2		3		4		11		5	

** Information listed above is based upon bid package received. The content of the bid package has not been evaluated for responsiveness or responsible.